
10TH EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

1 GBR 164.428Great Britain 41.999 42.165 39.732 40.532

5.8

8.133

1013.933
FENTON Georgia-Mae 13.933

8.966

65.0 13.966

7.666

5.7 13.366 4 13.1665.3 8
7.866ACHAMPONG Ondine 40.498

6.3

8.066

414.366
DOWNIE Rebecca 14.366

9.200

25.0 14.200 5.6

8.266

1213.866

7.800

5.8 13.600 1 13.9005.8 1
8.100GADIROVA Jessica 55.566

8.833

95.0 13.833

7.166

5.6 12.766 12 13.4665.5 4
7.966KINSELLA Alice 40.065

2 ITA 161.629Italy 41.499 42.832 38.366 38.932

13.0005.5 11
7.500ANDREOLI Angela 13.000

9.000

55.0 14.000 6.2

8.300

114.500

7.733

5.3 13.033 6 13.3665.4 5
7.966D'AMATO Alice 54.899

8.966

144.6 13.566

7.233

5.6 12.833 8 12.5665.4 26
7.266 0.100ESPOSITO Manila 38.965

8.933

75.0 13.933 6.0

8.166

714.166

6.900

5.6 12.500 16
D'AMATO Asia 40.599

5.8

8.366

614.166
VILLA Giorgia 14.166
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10TH EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
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3 NED 158.896Netherlands 40.599 41.099 38.199 38.999

9.033

314.2

0.100

13.133 6.1

8.366

214.466

7.766

5.0 12.766 11 13.6665.8 3
7.866VISSER Naomi 54.031

8.866

85.0 13.866 5.5

8.033

1413.533

7.000

5.0 12.000 28 12.6004.9 23
7.700THORSDOTTIR Eythora 51.999

6.1

7.000

2313.100
VEERMAN Sanna 13.100

7.533

5.9 13.433 3
WEVERS Sanne 13.433

9.000

124.6 13.600 12.7335.0 16
7.833 0.100VAN POL Vera 26.333

4 HUN 156.627Hungary 40.232 40.898 37.865 37.632

9.166

35.0 14.166 6.2

8.066

514.266

7.833

5.7 13.533 2 13.2665.7 6
7.566KOVACS Zsofia 55.231

8.800

254.4 13.200

7.166

5.4 12.566 14
MAYER Greta 25.766

8.666

564.2 12.866 5.9

8.166

814.066

6.966

4.8 11.766 37 12.2334.6 34
7.633SZEKELY Zoja 50.931

5.1

7.466

4212.566 12.1335.0 43
7.133CZIFRA Bettina Lili 24.699
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5 ROU 156.297Romania 39.899 39.032 38.033 39.333

6.2

7.400

1313.600

7.500

5.3 12.800 9 13.2335.5 7
7.733BARBOSU Ana 39.633

8.666

304.6

0.100

13.166 5.3

7.366

3512.666
COSMAN Lilia 25.832

8.933

324.2 13.133 5.0

7.766

2912.766

7.833

5.3 13.133 5 12.4005.1 30
7.600 0.300GHIGOARTA Amalia 51.432

8.700

135.0

0.100

13.600 13.7006.0 2
7.700MANECA-VOINEA Sabrina 27.300

7.200

4.9 12.100 23
PREDA Andreea 12.100

6 FRA 155.296France 41.099 38.466 37.499 38.232

8.966

15.4 14.366

7.233

5.1 12.333 18
DEVILLARD Coline 26.699

9.133

184.2 13.333 4.8

7.700

4312.500

6.866

5.5 12.366 17 12.7334.9 17
7.833BOYER Marine 50.932

5.5

7.700

1813.200 12.8665.0 13
7.866LAROUI Djenna 26.066

9.200

154.2 13.400

7.300

5.5 12.800 10 12.6335.2 22
7.733 0.300OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane 38.833

5.2

7.566

3112.766
MIELLE Silane 12.766

GARWTEAM--------------QUAL--------_C73D 1.0 Report Created WED 12 Apr 2023 20:59 by SmartScoring  14Page 3 /
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7 BEL 154.996Belgium 40.632 40.933 35.432 37.999

8.933

324.2 13.133 12.8335.0 15
7.833O'DRISCOLL Aberdeen 25.966

9.133

184.2 13.333

5.933

5.2 11.133 58
BRASSART Maellyse 24.466

8.766

45.4 14.166 5.8

8.200

914.000

6.366

5.1 11.466 44 12.8665.3 14
7.566VAELEN Lisa 52.498

4.8

8.200

2513.000 12.3004.6 33
7.700VERKEST Jutta 25.300

5.8

8.133

1013.933

7.633

5.2 12.833 7
ENGHELS Fien 26.766

8 ESP 153.097Spain 39.399 39.633 36.066 37.999

8.966

274.2 13.166 5.0

8.133

2113.133

6.300

5.5 11.800 36 13.1005.2 9
7.900CASABUENA Laura 51.199

8.833

384.2 13.033 5.2

7.900

2213.100 12.7335.2 18
7.533PETISCO Alba 38.866

5.3

8.100

1513.400

7.633

5.1 12.733 13 12.1664.8 40
7.366PEREZ Ana 38.299

LLACER SIRERA Maia 0.000

9.000

244.2 13.200

6.733

4.8 11.533 43
FONT Laia 24.733
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9 GER 152.096Germany 39.899 40.432 34.566 37.199

9.133

184.2 13.333 6.1

8.300

314.400
SEITZ Elisabeth 27.733

9.200

154.2 13.400 5.1

8.166

1713.266

6.866

4.8 11.666 40
VOSS Sarah 38.332

5.0

7.766

2912.766

6.500

5.3 11.800 35 12.5334.7 27
7.833MALEWSKI Emma Leonie 37.099

6.400

4.7 11.100 59 12.1004.9 45
7.300 0.100QUAAS Lea Marie 23.200

8.766

294.4 13.166 12.5665.0 24
7.566KOENIG Anna Lena 25.732

10 SWE 149.930Sweden 39.233 38.732 36.199 35.766

11.7004.2 70
7.500STAAHL Maya 11.700

GRAVIN Elina 0.000

8.700

534.2 12.900 5.2

8.133

1613.333

7.333

4.4 11.733 38 11.8664.1 60
7.766WESTLUND Emelie 49.832

8.833

384.2 13.033 5.3

6.933

5712.233

7.266

4.7 11.966 30 12.2004.2 36
8.000WESTLUND Nathalie 49.432

9.100

214.2 13.300 4.8

8.366

1913.166

7.300

5.2 12.500 15
PAULSSON Tonya 38.966
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11 FIN 148.230Finland 38.966 37.733 34.299 37.232

8.900

344.2 13.100 5.4

6.900

5112.300

7.366

4.6 11.966 29 12.3665.2 32
7.266 0.100KUUSIKKO Maisa 49.732

8.633

444.4 13.033 5.1

7.700

2812.800

7.200

4.9 12.100 23 12.7005.1 20
7.600TANSKANEN Kaia 50.633

8.633

584.2 12.833 4.9

7.733

3712.633 12.1664.7 39
7.466HAUTALA Ada 37.632

5.533

4.7 10.233 82
VAETTOE Olivia 10.233

12 AUT 147.497Austria 39.300 37.666 34.366 36.165

8.900

454.2

0.100

13.000
BOHLE Leni 13.000

4.8

7.833

3612.633

7.200

4.6 11.800 33 11.8664.3 61
7.566FRYSAK Bianca 36.299

4.5

7.833

5012.333 11.7664.2 65
7.566MOERZ Alissa 24.099

8.600

494.4 13.000

6.300

4.6 10.900 67 12.5335.2 28
7.333MOERZ Charlize 36.433

9.100

214.2 13.300 4.9

7.800

3312.700

7.266

4.4 11.666 39
KICKINGER Selina 37.666
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13 CZE 145.530Czech Republic 38.566 36.766 34.499 35.699

8.700

803.6 12.300

7.300

4.8 12.100 22
ARTAMONOVA Sona 24.400

8.666

374.4 13.066 4.7

7.533

5612.233
PONIZILOVA Dominika 25.299

8.800

254.4 13.200 4.5

7.600

5912.100

6.833

4.7 11.533 42 12.4005.0 31
7.400VLKOVA Alice 49.233

6.266

4.6 10.866 68 11.3334.3 86
7.033TRNKOVA Lucie 22.199

4.9

7.533

4712.433 11.9664.5 53
7.466DRNCOVA Eliska 24.399

14 TUR 144.963Türkiye 38.866 35.499 34.766 35.832

5.1

6.400

7011.500

7.333

4.7 12.033 26 11.9335.0 58
7.033 0.100KAYISOGLU Sevgi 35.466

8.833

384.2 13.033 4.8

7.133

6211.933
YILDIZ Bengisu 24.966

8.833

384.2 13.033 12.0334.7 51
7.333BINER Ceren 25.066

5.0

7.066

6012.066

7.100

4.4 11.400

0.100

47 11.8664.9 63
7.166 0.200TANRIYASUKUR Derin 35.332

8.600

604.2 12.800

6.633

4.7 11.333 50
TARHAN Bilge 24.133
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15 NOR 144.062Norway 37.533 36.432 33.532 36.565

8.733

574.2

0.100

12.833 4.2

8.033

5312.233

6.666

4.9 11.566 41 12.6664.9 21
7.766TRONRUD Maria 49.298

6.166

4.8 10.966 64 11.9664.4 52
7.566NEURAUTER Mali 22.932

8.600

853.6 12.200 4.1

7.533

6611.633 11.9334.4 56
7.533KANTER Mari 35.766

5.0

7.566

4012.566
ERICHSEN Julie 12.566

8.700

763.8 12.500

6.200

4.8 11.000 63
ROENBECK Marie 23.500

16 UKR 144.029Ukraine 37.599 38.399 32.599 35.432

8.533

654.2 12.733 5.6

7.133

3212.733

5.633

5.7 11.233

0.100

53 12.0664.9 48
7.166LASHCHEVSKA Anna 48.765

8.533

654.2 12.733 5.4

7.766

2013.166

5.633

4.9 10.533 74
HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta 36.432

8.433

943.8

0.100

12.133 5.0

7.500

4412.500

6.633

4.3 10.833

0.100

70 11.7334.9 69
6.833KRUPA Ilona 47.199

11.6334.5 76
7.133SAVELIEVA Diana 11.633
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17 SUI 143.795Switzerland 39.232 35.665 31.699 37.199

9.166

174.2 13.366

4.900

5.1 10.000 90 13.0335.3 10
7.733BICKEL Lena 36.399

8.766

554.2

0.100

12.866 5.1

6.533

6711.633

6.366

5.1 11.466 44 12.2004.8 38
7.400CEREGHETTI Caterina 48.165

SIEGENTHALER Stefanie 0.000

5.0

6.666

6511.666
EISENEGGER Martina 11.666

8.800

464.2 13.000 4.8

7.566

4912.366

5.733

4.5 10.233 81 11.9664.6 54
7.366WU Anny 47.565

18 IRL 141.898Ireland 38.400 33.499 34.200 35.799

8.800

464.2 13.000 4.7

7.133

6411.833

6.800

5.0 11.800 34 12.2334.6 34
7.633SLEVIN Emma 48.866

8.600

604.2 12.800 4.4

6.100

9310.500

6.300

4.9 11.200 55 11.8664.6 62
7.266HILTON Halle 46.366

8.400

744.2 12.600

6.700

4.5 11.200 54
MOLLOY Kate 23.800

4.2

6.966

7911.166 11.7004.8 72
7.200 0.300HEFFERNAN Jane 22.866
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19 GRE 141.530Greece 38.266 33.399 34.366 35.499

8.800

733.8 12.600 11.7664.7 67
7.066KIOSI Christina 24.366

8.633

644.2

0.100

12.733

5.666

4.9 10.466

0.100

75
TSIORI Magdalini 23.199

4.3

7.566

6311.866 11.7004.3 71
7.400PAGONI Areti Paraskevi 23.566

8.733

514.2 12.933 4.1

6.400

9210.500

7.400

4.6 12.000 27 12.0334.6 49
7.433MESIRI Athanasia 47.466

4.6

6.433

8411.033

6.800

5.1 11.900 31
MILLOUSI Vasiliki 22.933

20 ISL 140.363Iceland 38.333 34.632 31.532 35.866

8.800

464.2 13.000 3.8

7.233

8211.033 12.2004.3 37
7.900GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur Maja 36.233

8.500

823.8 12.300 4.3

7.933

5412.233

6.466

4.8 11.166

0.100

57 11.5664.5 78
7.066ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma 47.265

8.833

384.2 13.033

6.766

3.6 10.366 77
SUTO Agnes 23.399

4.1

7.266

7311.366

6.000

4.0 10.000 88 12.1004.3 44
7.800KRISTINSDOTTIR Margret Lea 33.466
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21 POR 137.863Portugal 38.466 33.632 29.666 36.099

8.733

793.6 12.333 4.2

7.233

7211.433

6.033

4.9 10.933 66 11.9664.6 54
7.366COSTA Mafalda 46.665

9.100

214.2 13.300 5.5

6.533

6112.033

4.400

5.0 9.400 103 12.7004.8 19
7.900MARTINS Filipa 47.433

4.7

5.466

10210.166
PARENTE Mariana 10.166

8.633

584.2 12.833

4.933

4.4 9.333 105 11.4334.5 81
7.033 0.100MENEZES Maria 33.599

22 DEN 137.196Denmark 39.099 32.566 31.065 34.466

8.700

115.0 13.700 4.2

7.333

6911.533

6.666

4.5 11.166 56 11.9004.7 59
7.200RASMUSSEN Camille 48.299

8.466

724.2 12.666 11.1664.2 95
6.966JACOBSEN Sara 23.832

8.533

654.2 12.733 3.8

5.933

1069.733

5.366

4.8 10.166 84 11.4004.4 84
7.100 0.100JENSEN Natalie 44.032

3.4

7.900

7511.300

5.533

4.2 9.733 95
BERGHOLT Cecilie 21.033
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   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
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23 SLO 136.995Slovenia 36.732 34.732 32.999 32.532

8.133

1073.8

0.100

11.833 3.9

5.766

1089.666

5.433

3.7 9.133 111 10.5003.7 111
7.100 0.300KUNAVER Meta 41.132

7.633

1124.2

0.100

11.733 4.4

7.833

5512.233

7.166

4.9 12.066 25 11.2665.0 89
6.566 0.300TRTNIK Zala 47.298

8.966

274.2 13.166 4.8

8.033

2712.833

7.400

4.4 11.800 32 10.7664.4 104
6.666 0.300HRIBAR Lucija 48.565

24 CRO 135.996Croatia 34.566 35.499 33.699 32.232

9.9663.2 115
7.366 0.600ERCEGOVIC Antea 9.966

7.533

1163.8

0.100

11.233 4.4

7.966

4812.366 11.6334.3 74
7.333SULEKIC Sara 35.232

6.433

4.6 11.033 61
ZELCIC Tina 11.033

8.300

1143.2 11.500 4.5

7.933

4612.433

6.600

4.8 11.400 48 10.6334.4 107
6.533 0.300ZWICKER Christina 45.966

8.633

1053.2 11.833 3.5

7.200

8810.700

6.766

4.5 11.266 52
KUKULJAN FRLETA Nika 33.799
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   D   Total  Rk.
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   D   Total  Rk.
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   D   Total  Rk.
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25 SVK 135.663Slovakia 35.166 32.632 33.566 34.299

8.666

833.6 12.266 5.0

7.566

4012.566

7.800

4.4 12.200 21 12.1334.5 41
7.833 0.200MOKOSOVA Barbora 49.165

7.400

1173.6

0.100

10.900 4.4

5.433

1059.833

6.333

4.6 10.933 65 11.5004.1 79
7.400SURMANOVA Sara 43.166

8.600

973.4 12.000 3.5

6.733

9810.233

6.133

4.3 10.433 76 10.6664.4 106
6.266BALCOVA Adela 43.332

26 POL 135.129Poland 36.699 33.699 30.999 33.732

4.6

6.866

7111.466

5.900

4.1 10.000 89
GEMZA Anna 21.466

8.700

803.6 12.300 4.1

6.900

8511.000 11.1664.1 93
7.066GRYGIEL Magdalena 34.466

8.433

843.8 12.233 4.4

6.833

7611.233

5.366

4.8 10.166 84 11.2664.1 88
7.166SKALSKA Kaja 44.898

8.566

883.6 12.166

6.433

4.4 10.833 71 11.3004.4 87
7.100 0.200URBANSKA Brygida 34.299

GARWTEAM--------------QUAL--------_C73D 1.0 Report Created WED 12 Apr 2023 20:59 by SmartScoring  14Page 13 /



10TH EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

27 LAT 133.831Latvia 37.033 30.033 31.832 34.933

8.633

933.8

0.300

12.133 3.4

6.700

10310.100

6.100

4.6 10.700 72 11.8004.3 64
7.500ANANJEVA Anastasija 44.733

8.500

694.2 12.700 1.9

7.800

1079.700

5.666

4.6 10.266 80
JUREVICA Katrina 32.666

8.600

853.6 12.200 3.6

6.633

9910.233

5.966

4.9 10.866 69 11.9334.6 57
7.333RATOBILSKA Valerija 45.232

11.2004.2 92
7.000PETROVA Marija 11.200

LEGEND VaultUneven barsBalance beam

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Floor exercise
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10TH EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

Q1 GBR 55.566GADIROVA Jessica
9.200

25.0

0.00

14.200 5.6

8.266

1213.866

0.00 7.800

5.8 13.600

0.00

1 13.9005.8 1
8.100 0.00349

Q2 HUN 55.231KOVACS Zsofia
9.166

35.0

0.00

14.166 6.2

8.066

514.266

0.00 7.833

5.7 13.533

0.00

2 13.2665.7 6
7.566 0.00362

Q3 ITA 54.899D'AMATO Alice
9.000

55.0

0.00

14.000 6.2

8.300

114.500

0.00 7.733

5.3 13.033

0.00

6 13.3665.4 5
7.966 0.00378

Q4 NED 54.031VISSER Naomi
9.033

314.2

-0.10

13.133 6.1

8.366

214.466

0.00 7.766

5.0 12.766

0.00

11 13.6665.8 3
7.866 0.00392

Q5 GBR 52.899FENTON Georgia-Mae
9.133

104.6

0.00

13.733 ! 5.8

8.133

1013.933

0.00 6.933

5.4 12.333

0.00

19 12.9005.1 12
7.800 0.00346

6 GBR 52.531KINSELLA Alice
8.833

95.0

0.00

13.833 5.8

6.666

4512.466

0.00 7.166

5.6 12.766

0.00

12 13.4665.5 4
7.966 0.00350

Q7 BEL 52.498VAELEN Lisa
8.766

45.4

0.00

14.166 5.8

8.200

914.000

0.00 6.366

5.1 11.466

0.00

44 12.8665.3 14
7.566 0.00309

Q8 NED 51.999THORSDOTTIR Eythora
8.866

85.0

0.00

13.866 5.5

8.033

1413.533

0.00 7.000

5.0 12.000

0.00

28 12.6004.9 23
7.700 0.00393

Q9 ROU 51.566BARBOSU Ana
7.633

984.6

-0.30

11.933 6.2

7.400

1313.600

0.00 7.500

5.3 12.800

0.00

9 13.2335.5 7
7.733 0.00412

Q10 ROU 51.432GHIGOARTA Amalia
8.933

324.2

0.00

13.133 5.0

7.766

2912.766

0.00 7.833

5.3 13.133

0.00

5 12.4005.1 30
7.600 -0.30414

Q11 ITA 51.231ESPOSITO Manila
8.966

144.6

0.00

13.566 5.6

6.666

5212.266

0.00 7.233

5.6 12.833

0.00

8 12.5665.4 26
7.266 -0.10379
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10TH EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

Q12 ESP 51.199CASABUENA Laura
8.966

274.2

0.00

13.166 5.0

8.133

2113.133

0.00 6.300

5.5 11.800

0.00

36 13.1005.2 9
7.900 0.00331

Q13 FRA 50.932BOYER Marine
9.133

184.2

0.00

13.333 4.8

7.700

4312.500

0.00 6.866

5.5 12.366

0.00

17 12.7334.9 17
7.833 0.00342

Q14 HUN 50.931SZEKELY Zoja
8.666

564.2

0.00

12.866 5.9

8.166

814.066

0.00 6.966

4.8 11.766

0.00

37 12.2334.6 34
7.633 0.00364

Q15 FIN 50.633TANSKANEN Kaia
8.633

444.4

0.00

13.033 5.1

7.700

2812.800

0.00 7.200

4.9 12.100

0.00

23 12.7005.1 20
7.600 0.00337

16 NED 50.465VAN POL Vera
9.000

124.6

0.00

13.600 4.9

8.166

2413.066

0.00 6.466

4.7 11.066

-0.10

60 12.7335.0 16
7.833 -0.10396

Q17 SWE 50.366PAULSSON Tonya
9.100

214.2

0.00

13.300 4.8

8.366

1913.166

0.00 7.300

5.2 12.500

0.00

15 11.4004.3 82
7.700 -0.60433

Q18 ESP 50.332PETISCO Alba
8.833

384.2

0.00

13.033 5.2

7.900

2213.100

0.00 5.966

5.5 11.466

0.00

46 12.7335.2 18
7.533 0.00332

Q19 SWE 49.832WESTLUND Emelie
8.700

534.2

0.00

12.900 5.2

8.133

1613.333

0.00 7.333

4.4 11.733

0.00

38 11.8664.1 60
7.766 0.00431

Q20 GER 49.732VOSS Sarah
9.200

154.2

0.00

13.400 5.1

8.166

1713.266

0.00 6.866

! 4.8 11.666

0.00

40 11.4004.8 85
6.900 -0.30353

Q21 FIN 49.732KUUSIKKO Maisa
8.900

344.2

0.00

13.100 5.4

6.900

5112.300

0.00 7.366

4.6 11.966

0.00

29 12.3665.2 32
7.266 -0.10336

22 SWE 49.432WESTLUND Nathalie
8.833

384.2

0.00

13.033 5.3

6.933

5712.233

0.00 7.266

4.7 11.966

0.00

30 12.2004.2 36
8.000 0.00432
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10TH EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

Q23 FRA 49.399OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane
9.200

154.2

0.00

13.400 5.1

5.466

9110.566

0.00 7.300

5.5 12.800

0.00

10 12.6335.2 22
7.733 -0.30344

Q24 AUT 49.399KICKINGER Selina
9.100

214.2

0.00

13.300 4.9

7.800

3312.700

0.00 7.266

4.4 11.666

0.00

39 11.7334.4 68
7.333 0.00304

Q25 NOR 49.298TRONRUD Maria
8.733

574.2

-0.10

12.833 4.2

8.033

5312.233

0.00 6.666

4.9 11.566

0.00

41 12.6664.9 21
7.766 0.00397

Q26 CZE 49.233VLKOVA Alice
8.800

254.4

0.00

13.200 4.5

7.600

5912.100

0.00 6.833

4.7 11.533

0.00

42 12.4005.0 31
7.400 0.00323

Q27 BEL 49.199BRASSART Maellyse
9.133

184.2

0.00

13.333 5.4

7.233

3812.633

0.00 5.933

5.2 11.133

0.00

58 12.1004.9 47
7.200 0.00308

R128 SVK 49.165MOKOSOVA Barbora
8.666

833.6

0.00

12.266 5.0

7.566

4012.566

0.00 7.800

4.4 12.200

0.00

21 12.1334.5 41
7.833 -0.20426

R229 AUT 49.065FRYSAK Bianca
8.566

634.2

0.00

12.766 4.8

7.833

3612.633

0.00 7.200

4.6 11.800

0.00

33 11.8664.3 61
7.566 0.00301

R330 GER 48.866QUAAS Lea Marie
8.766

504.2

0.00

12.966 5.0

7.700

3412.700

0.00 6.400

4.7 11.100

0.00

59 12.1004.9 45
7.300 -0.10355

31 IRL 48.866SLEVIN Emma
8.800

464.2

0.00

13.000 4.7

7.133

6411.833

0.00 6.800

5.0 11.800

0.00

34 12.2334.6 34
7.633 0.00367

32 UKR 48.765LASHCHEVSKA Anna
8.533

654.2

0.00

12.733 5.6

7.133

3212.733

0.00 5.633

5.7 11.233

-0.10

53 12.0664.9 48
7.166 0.00439

33 AUT 48.599MOERZ Charlize
8.600

494.4

0.00

13.000 4.1

8.066

5812.166

0.00 6.300

4.6 10.900

0.00

67 12.5335.2 28
7.333 0.00303
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10TH EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

34 SLO 48.565HRIBAR Lucija
8.966

274.2

0.00

13.166 4.8

8.033

2712.833

0.00 7.400

4.4 11.800

0.00

32 10.7664.4 104
6.666 -0.30419

35 DEN 48.299RASMUSSEN Camille
8.700

115.0

0.00

13.700 4.2

7.333

6911.533

0.00 6.666

4.5 11.166

0.00

56 11.9004.7 59
7.200 0.00326

36 BEL 48.266VERKEST Jutta
8.900

344.2

0.00

13.100 4.8

8.200

2513.000

0.00 5.766

4.1 9.866

0.00

92 12.3004.6 33
7.700 0.00310

37 ROU 48.233MANECA-VOINEA Sabrina
8.700

135.0

-0.10

13.600 4.7

5.933

9010.633

0.00 5.300

5.1 10.300

-0.10

79 13.7006.0 2
7.700 0.00415

38 SUI 48.165CEREGHETTI Caterina
8.766

554.2

-0.10

12.866 5.1

6.533

6711.633

0.00 6.366

5.1 11.466

0.00

44 12.2004.8 38
7.400 0.00422

39 FIN 47.765HAUTALA Ada
8.633

584.2

0.00

12.833 4.9

7.733

3712.633

0.00 5.233

4.9 10.133

0.00

87 12.1664.7 39
7.466 0.00339

40 HUN 47.765CZIFRA Bettina Lili
8.533

784.2

-0.30

12.433 5.1

7.466

4212.566

0.00 5.433

5.3 10.633

-0.10

73 12.1335.0 43
7.133 0.00366

41 SUI 47.632BICKEL Lena
9.166

174.2

0.00

13.366 4.7

6.533

7711.233

0.00 4.900

5.1 10.000

0.00

90 13.0335.3 10
7.733 0.00421

42 SUI 47.565WU Anny
8.800

464.2

0.00

13.000 4.8

7.566

4912.366

0.00 5.733

4.5 10.233

0.00

81 11.9664.6 54
7.366 0.00425

43 TUR 47.499KAYISOGLU Sevgi
8.433

963.6

0.00

12.033 5.1

6.400

7011.500

0.00 7.333

4.7 12.033

0.00

26 11.9335.0 58
7.033 -0.10434

44 GRE 47.466MESIRI Athanasia
8.733

514.2

0.00

12.933 4.1

6.400

9210.500

0.00 7.400

4.6 12.000

0.00

27 12.0334.6 49
7.433 0.00360
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10TH EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

45 POR 47.433MARTINS Filipa
9.100

214.2

0.00

13.300 5.5

6.533

6112.033

0.00 4.400

5.0 9.400

0.00

103 12.7004.8 19
7.900 0.00408

46 BUL 47.365MINTCHEVA Paloma
8.700

534.2

0.00

12.900 4.9

7.666

3912.566

0.00 5.133

4.3 9.333

-0.10

104 12.5665.1 25
7.466 0.00313

47 SLO 47.298TRTNIK Zala
7.633

1124.2

-0.10

11.733 4.4

7.833

5512.233

0.00 7.166

4.9 12.066

0.00

25 11.2665.0 89
6.566 -0.30418

48 ISL 47.265ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma
8.500

823.8

0.00

12.300 4.3

7.933

5412.233

0.00 6.466

4.8 11.166

-0.10

57 11.5664.5 78
7.066 0.00372

49 UKR 47.199KRUPA Ilona
8.433

943.8

-0.10

12.133 5.0

7.500

4412.500

0.00 6.633

4.3 10.833

-0.10

70 11.7334.9 69
6.833 0.00441

50 CZE 47.199ARTAMONOVA Sona
8.700

803.6

0.00

12.300 3.8

7.766

6811.566

0.00 7.300

4.8 12.100

0.00

22 11.2334.6 90
6.933 -0.30321

51 HUN 46.898MAYER Greta
8.800

254.4

0.00

13.200 4.0

6.166

10110.166

0.00 7.166

5.4 12.566

0.00

14 10.9665.0 99
6.266 -0.30363

52 CZE 46.765DRNCOVA Eliska
8.566

883.6

0.00

12.166 4.9

7.533

4712.433

0.00 5.400

4.9 10.200

-0.10

83 11.9664.5 53
7.466 0.00325

53 POR 46.665COSTA Mafalda
8.733

793.6

0.00

12.333 4.2

7.233

7211.433

0.00 6.033

4.9 10.933

0.00

66 11.9664.6 54
7.366 0.00407

54 IRL 46.366HILTON Halle
8.600

604.2

0.00

12.800 4.4

6.100

9310.500

0.00 6.300

4.9 11.200

0.00

55 11.8664.6 62
7.266 0.00368

55 ISR 45.966RAZ Lihie
8.733

514.2

0.00

12.933 4.7

6.533

7711.233

0.00 4.500

5.2 9.700

0.00

98 12.1005.0 46
7.200 -0.10375
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10TH EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

56 CRO 45.966ZWICKER Christina
8.300

1143.2

0.00

11.500 4.5

7.933

4612.433

0.00 6.600

4.8 11.400

0.00

48 10.6334.4 107
6.533 -0.30317

57 NOR 45.599KANTER Mari
8.600

853.6

0.00

12.200 4.1

7.533

6611.633

0.00 5.133

4.7 9.833

0.00

94 11.9334.4 56
7.533 0.00399

58 ISL 45.332KRISTINSDOTTIR Margret Lea
8.366

1033.6

-0.10

11.866 4.1

7.266

7311.366

0.00 6.000

4.0 10.000

0.00

88 12.1004.3 44
7.800 0.00374

59 TUR 45.232YILDIZ Bengisu
8.833

384.2

0.00

13.033 4.8

7.133

6211.933

0.00 4.066

4.6 8.666

0.00

117 11.6004.6 77
7.100 -0.10435

60 LAT 45.232RATOBILSKA Valerija
8.600

853.6

0.00

12.200 3.6

6.633

9910.233

0.00 5.966

4.9 10.866

0.00

69 11.9334.6 57
7.333 0.00384

61 LUX 45.231MORDENTI Celeste
8.666

754.2

-0.30

12.566 4.5

6.166

8910.666

0.00 5.933

5.1 11.033

0.00

62 10.9664.3 98
6.766 -0.10388

62 ISL 45.133GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur Maja
8.800

464.2

0.00

13.000 3.8

7.233

8211.033

0.00 4.600

4.4 8.900

-0.10

113 12.2004.3 37
7.900 0.00371

63 POL 44.898SKALSKA Kaja
8.433

843.8

0.00

12.233 4.4

6.833

7611.233

0.00 5.366

4.8 10.166

0.00

84 11.2664.1 88
7.166 0.00405

64 IRL 44.766MOLLOY Kate
8.400

744.2

0.00

12.600 4.4

5.866

9710.266

0.00 6.700

4.5 11.200

0.00

54 10.7003.9 105
6.800 0.00369

65 LAT 44.733ANANJEVA Anastasija
8.633

933.8

-0.30

12.133 3.4

6.700

10310.100

0.00 6.100

4.6 10.700

0.00

72 11.8004.3 64
7.500 0.00382

66 AZE 44.631TEYMUROVA Nazanin
8.666

704.0

0.00

12.666 4.4

6.666

8111.066

0.00 5.133

4.7 9.733

-0.10

96 11.1664.6 96
6.566 0.00306
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10TH EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

67 POL 44.599URBANSKA Brygida
8.566

883.6

0.00

12.166 4.2

6.100

9610.300

0.00 6.433

4.4 10.833

0.00

71 11.3004.4 87
7.100 -0.20406

68 CRO 44.398SULEKIC Sara
7.533

1163.8

-0.10

11.233 4.4

7.966

4812.366

0.00 4.966

4.3 9.166

-0.10

110 11.6334.3 74
7.333 0.00315

69 IRL 44.332HEFFERNAN Jane
8.333

1133.4

-0.10

11.633 4.2

6.966

7911.166

0.00 5.433

4.4 9.833

0.00

93 11.7004.8 72
7.200 -0.30370

70 GRE 44.298TSIORI Magdalini
8.633

644.2

-0.10

12.733 4.7

5.633

9510.333

0.00 5.666

4.9 10.466

-0.10

75 10.7664.0 103
7.066 -0.30358

71 BUL 44.232STOIMENOVA Nikol
8.600

1083.2

0.00

11.800 4.5

5.733

10010.233

0.00 6.866

4.4 11.266

0.00

51 10.9333.9 100
7.033 0.00312

72 GRE 44.066PAGONI Areti Paraskevi
8.600

993.6

-0.30

11.900 4.3

7.566

6311.866

0.00 3.900

4.7 8.600

0.00

118 11.7004.3 71
7.400 0.00359

73 DEN 44.032JENSEN Natalie
8.533

654.2

0.00

12.733 3.8

5.933

1069.733

0.00 5.366

4.8 10.166

0.00

84 11.4004.4 84
7.100 -0.10329

74 POL 43.866GRYGIEL Magdalena
8.700

803.6

0.00

12.300 4.1

6.900

8511.000

0.00 5.300

4.1 9.400

0.00

102 11.1664.1 93
7.066 0.00403

75 ISL 43.732SUTO Agnes
8.833

384.2

0.00

13.033 3.7

5.433

1129.133

0.00 6.766

3.6 10.366

0.00

77 11.2003.9 91
7.300 0.00373

76 MON 43.732DE FREITAS Joana
8.566

714.2

-0.10

12.666 3.5

6.866

9410.366

0.00 5.400

3.9 9.300

0.00

106 11.4004.1 83
7.300 0.00391

77 LAT 43.566JUREVICA Katrina
8.500

694.2

0.00

12.700 1.9

7.800

1079.700

0.00 5.666

4.6 10.266

0.00

80 10.9004.2 102
6.700 0.00383
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10TH EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

78 DEN 43.432BERGHOLT Cecilie
8.433

1063.4

0.00

11.833 3.4

7.900

7511.300

0.00 5.533

4.2 9.733

0.00

95 10.5664.3 109
6.266 0.00330

79 SVK 43.332BALCOVA Adela
8.600

973.4

0.00

12.000 3.5

6.733

9810.233

0.00 6.133

4.3 10.433

0.00

76 10.6664.4 106
6.266 0.00428

80 SVK 43.166SURMANOVA Sara
7.400

1173.6

-0.10

10.900 4.4

5.433

1059.833

0.00 6.333

4.6 10.933

0.00

65 11.5004.1 79
7.400 0.00427

81 POR 43.065MENEZES Maria
8.633

584.2

0.00

12.833 4.5

4.966

1119.466

0.00 4.933

4.4 9.333

0.00

105 11.4334.5 81
7.033 -0.10411

82 FIN 42.632VAETTOE Olivia
8.600

684.2

-0.10

12.700 3.1

4.833

1167.933

0.00 5.533

4.7 10.233

0.00

82 11.7665.0 66
7.066 -0.30340

83 CRO 42.565KUKULJAN FRLETA Nika
8.633

1053.2

0.00

11.833 3.5

7.200

8810.700

0.00 6.766

4.5 11.266

0.00

52 8.7664.5 119
4.866 -0.60318

84 POR 42.132PARENTE Mariana
8.600

853.6

0.00

12.200 4.7

5.466

10210.166

0.00 4.700

4.6 9.200

-0.10

109 10.5664.3 108
6.566 -0.30409

85 SRB 41.798SABIC Nina
8.766

953.6

-0.30

12.066 1.7

8.233

1049.933

0.00 5.666

3.6 9.266

0.00

107 10.5334.2 110
6.333 0.00420

86 GEO 41.265GOBADZE Ani
8.566

883.6

0.00

12.166 3.2

6.266

1109.466

0.00 4.000

4.8 8.700

-0.10

116 10.9334.0 101
6.933 0.00351

87 MLT 41.199BORG Ella
8.500

1003.4

0.00

11.900 3.3

5.400

1138.700

0.00 5.033

4.4 9.433

0.00

101 11.1664.3 94
6.966 -0.10389

88 LTU 41.165BIKINAITE Ula
8.566

883.6

0.00

12.166 3.5

7.300

8710.800

0.00 4.166

4.0 8.066

-0.10

120 10.1333.6 114
6.533 0.00386
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10TH EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

89 ISR 40.732TURISKI Andy
8.266

1103.8

-0.30

11.766 2.9

5.733

1158.633

0.00 5.600

4.3 9.900

0.00

91 10.4334.6 112
5.833 0.00376

90 MLT 39.899VELLA CLARK Tara
8.533

1113.2

0.00

11.733 3.5

5.200

1148.700

0.00 5.433

4.2 9.533

-0.10

99 9.9334.2 116
6.133 -0.40390

91 CYP 39.832CHARALAMPOUS Georgia
7.600

1153.8

0.00

11.400 3.6

7.366

8610.966

0.00 3.200

4.4 7.600

0.00

121 9.8663.5 117
6.366 0.00319

92 LAT 39.566PETROVA Marija
8.500

1003.4

0.00

11.900 2.7

4.933

1177.633

0.00 5.233

3.6 8.833

0.00

114 11.2004.2 92
7.000 0.00385

93 CYP 39.531DIMITRIOU Evangelina
8.466

1023.4

0.00

11.866 2.1

5.133

1187.233

0.00 4.166

4.6 8.766

0.00

115 11.6664.3 73
7.366 0.00320

ITA DNFD'AMATO Asia
8.933

75.0

0.00

13.933 6.0

8.166

714.166

0.00 6.900

5.6 12.500

0.00

16 DNS
0.00380

POL DNFGEMZA Anna
0.00

DNS 4.6

6.866

7111.466

0.00 5.900

4.1 10.000

0.00

89 9.7004.0 118
6.000 -0.30402

DEN DNFJACOBSEN Sara
8.466

724.2

0.00

12.666 1.4

8.200

1099.600

0.00 5.666

3.6 9.266

0.00

107 11.1664.2 95
6.966 0.00328

SLO DNFKUNAVER Meta
8.133

1073.8

-0.10

11.833 3.9

5.766

1089.666

0.00 5.433

3.7 9.133

0.00

111 10.5003.7 111
7.100 -0.30417

LEGEND VaultUneven barsBalance beam

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Floor exercise
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10TH EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

8.966DEVILLARD Coline 13.8665.41 FRA Q1 14.366341

9.166 4.22 13.366

8.766VAELEN Lisa 13.6165.42 BEL Q1 14.166309

8.666 4.42 13.066

8.933D'AMATO Asia 13.4165.03 ITA Q1 13.933380

8.700 4.22 12.900

8.700RASMUSSEN 13.3665.04 DEN Q1 13.700326

8.633 4.42 13.033

8.700MANECA-VOINEA 13.0165.05 -0.10ROU Q1 13.600415

8.733 4.0 -0.302 12.433

8.733MESIRI Athanasia 12.8664.26 GRE Q1 12.933360

8.800 4.02 12.800

8.600TARHAN Bilge 12.7664.27 TUR Q1 12.800438

8.733 4.02 12.733

8.833BINER Ceren 12.7494.28 TUR Q1 13.033436

8.666 3.82 12.466

8.833YILDIZ Bengisu 12.6834.29 TUR 1 13.033435

8.533 3.82 12.333

8.733ANDREOLI Angela 12.6494.610 -0.30ITA R11 13.033377

8.466 3.82 12.266

8.533JENSEN Natalie 12.5664.211 DEN R21 12.733329

8.600 3.82 12.400

8.666LAROUI Djenna 12.4993.812 FRA R31 12.466343

8.733 3.82 12.533

8.666TEYMUROVA 12.2994.013 AZE 1 12.666306

8.533 3.42 11.933

GARW1APVT-------------QUAL--------_C73J 1.0 Report Created WED 12 Apr 2023 20:55 by SmartScoring  2Page 1 /



10TH EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

8.766SABIC Nina 12.1833.614 -0.30SRB 1 12.066420

8.500 3.82 12.300

8.633ANANJEVA 11.9833.815 -0.30LAT 1 12.133382

8.433 3.42 11.833

8.500JUREVICA Katrina 11.9334.216 LAT 1 12.700383

7.566 3.62 11.166

9.166KOVACS Zsofia 7.0835.017 HUN 1 14.166362

0.02 0.000

8.466JACOBSEN Sara DNF4.2DEN 1 12.666328

2 DNS

8.133KUNAVER Meta DNF3.8 -0.10SLO 1 11.833417

2 DNS

Vault

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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10TH EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.300D'AMATO Alice 14.5006.21 ITA Q378

8.366VISSER Naomi 14.4666.12 NED Q392

8.300SEITZ Elisabeth 14.4006.13 GER Q352

8.066DOWNIE Rebecca 14.3666.34 GBR Q348

8.066KOVACS Zsofia 14.2666.25 HUN Q362

8.366VILLA Giorgia 14.1665.86 ITA Q381

8.166D'AMATO Asia 14.1666.07 ITA380

8.166SZEKELY Zoja 14.0665.98 HUN Q364

8.200VAELEN Lisa 14.0005.89 BEL Q309

8.133ENGHELS Fien 13.9335.810 BEL R1311

8.133FENTON Georgia-Mae 13.933! 5.810 GBR R1346

8.266GADIROVA Jessica 13.8665.612 GBR349

7.400BARBOSU Ana 13.6006.213 ROU R3412

8.033THORSDOTTIR Eythora 13.5335.514 NED393

8.100PEREZ Ana 13.4005.315 ESP333

8.133WESTLUND Emelie 13.3335.216 SWE431

8.166VOSS Sarah 13.2665.117 GER353

7.700LAROUI Djenna 13.2005.518 FRA343

8.366PAULSSON Tonya 13.1664.819 SWE433

7.766HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta 13.1665.420 UKR440

8.133CASABUENA Laura 13.1335.021 ESP331

7.900PETISCO Alba 13.1005.222 ESP332

7.000VEERMAN Sanna 13.1006.123 NED394

8.166VAN POL Vera 13.0664.924 NED396

8.200VERKEST Jutta 13.0004.825 BEL310

7.533LLACER SIRERA Maia 12.9335.426 ESP334

8.033HRIBAR Lucija 12.8334.827 SLO419

7.700TANSKANEN Kaia 12.8005.128 FIN337

7.766GHIGOARTA Amalia 12.7665.029 ROU414
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10TH EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

7.766MALEWSKI Emma Leonie 12.7665.029 GER354

7.566MIELLE Silane 12.7665.231 FRA345

7.133LASHCHEVSKA Anna 12.7335.632 UKR439

7.800KICKINGER Selina 12.7004.933 AUT304

7.700QUAAS Lea Marie 12.7005.034 GER355

7.366COSMAN Lilia 12.6665.335 ROU413

7.833FRYSAK Bianca 12.6334.836 AUT301

7.733HAUTALA Ada 12.6334.937 FIN339

7.233BRASSART Maellyse 12.6335.438 BEL308

7.666MINTCHEVA Paloma 12.5664.939 BUL313

7.566ERICHSEN Julie 12.5665.040 NOR400

7.566MOKOSOVA Barbora 12.5665.040 SVK426

7.466CZIFRA Bettina Lili 12.5665.142 HUN366

7.700BOYER Marine 12.5004.843 FRA342

7.500KRUPA Ilona 12.5005.044 UKR441

6.666KINSELLA Alice 12.4665.845 GBR350

7.933ZWICKER Christina 12.4334.546 CRO317

7.533DRNCOVA Eliska 12.4334.947 CZE325

7.966SULEKIC Sara 12.3664.448 CRO315

7.566WU Anny 12.3664.849 SUI425

7.833MOERZ Alissa 12.3334.550 AUT302

6.900KUUSIKKO Maisa 12.3005.451 FIN336

6.666ESPOSITO Manila 12.2665.652 ITA379

8.033TRONRUD Maria 12.2334.253 NOR397

7.933ADALSTEINSDOTTIR 12.2334.354 ISL372

7.833TRTNIK Zala 12.2334.455 SLO418

7.533PONIZILOVA Dominika 12.2334.756 CZE322

6.933WESTLUND Nathalie 12.2335.357 SWE432

8.066MOERZ Charlize 12.1664.158 AUT303
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10TH EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

7.600VLKOVA Alice 12.1004.559 CZE323

7.066TANRIYASUKUR Derin 12.0665.060 TUR437

6.533MARTINS Filipa 12.0335.561 POR408

7.133YILDIZ Bengisu 11.9334.862 TUR435

7.566PAGONI Areti Paraskevi 11.8664.363 GRE359

7.133SLEVIN Emma 11.8334.764 IRL367

6.666EISENEGGER Martina 11.6665.065 SUI424

7.533KANTER Mari 11.6334.166 NOR399

6.533CEREGHETTI Caterina 11.6335.167 SUI422

7.766ARTAMONOVA Sona 11.5663.868 CZE321

7.333RASMUSSEN Camille 11.5334.269 DEN326

6.400KAYISOGLU Sevgi 11.5005.170 TUR434

6.866GEMZA Anna 11.4664.671 POL402

7.233COSTA Mafalda 11.4334.272 POR407

7.266KRISTINSDOTTIR Margret 11.3664.173 ISL374

6.533BINER Ceren 11.3334.874 TUR436

7.900BERGHOLT Cecilie 11.3003.475 DEN330

6.833SKALSKA Kaja 11.2334.476 POL405

6.533BICKEL Lena 11.2334.777 SUI421

6.533RAZ Lihie 11.2334.777 ISR375

6.966HEFFERNAN Jane 11.1664.279 IRL370

7.433GRAVIN Elina 11.1333.780 SWE430

6.666TEYMUROVA Nazanin 11.0664.481 AZE306

7.233GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur 11.0333.882 ISL371

6.833NEURAUTER Mali 11.0334.283 NOR398

6.433MILLOUSI Vasiliki 11.0334.684 GRE361

6.900GRYGIEL Magdalena 11.0004.185 POL403

7.366CHARALAMPOUS Georgia 10.9663.686 CYP319

7.300BIKINAITE Ula 10.8003.587 LTU386
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10TH EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

7.200KUKULJAN FRLETA Nika 10.7003.588 CRO318

6.166MORDENTI Celeste 10.6664.589 LUX388

5.933MANECA-VOINEA Sabrina 10.6334.790 ROU415

5.466OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane 10.5665.191 FRA344

6.400MESIRI Athanasia 10.5004.192 GRE360

6.100HILTON Halle 10.5004.493 IRL368

6.866DE FREITAS Joana 10.3663.594 MON391

5.633TSIORI Magdalini 10.3334.795 GRE358

6.100URBANSKA Brygida 10.3004.296 POL406

5.866MOLLOY Kate 10.2664.497 IRL369

6.733BALCOVA Adela 10.2333.598 SVK428

6.633RATOBILSKA Valerija 10.2333.699 LAT384

5.733STOIMENOVA Nikol 10.2334.5100 BUL312

6.166MAYER Greta 10.1664.0101 HUN363

5.466PARENTE Mariana 10.1664.7102 POR409

6.700ANANJEVA Anastasija 10.1003.4103 LAT382

8.233SABIC Nina 9.9331.7104 SRB420

5.433SURMANOVA Sara 9.8334.4105 SVK427

5.933JENSEN Natalie 9.7333.8106 DEN329

7.800JUREVICA Katrina 9.7001.9107 LAT383

5.766KUNAVER Meta 9.6663.9108 SLO417

8.200JACOBSEN Sara 9.6001.4109 DEN328

6.266GOBADZE Ani 9.4663.2110 GEO351

4.966MENEZES Maria 9.4664.5111 POR411

5.433SUTO Agnes 9.1333.7112 ISL373

5.400BORG Ella 8.7003.3113 MLT389

5.200VELLA CLARK Tara 8.7003.5114 MLT390

5.733TURISKI Andy 8.6332.9115 ISR376

4.833VAETTOE Olivia 7.9333.1116 FIN340
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10TH EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

4.933PETROVA Marija 7.6332.7117 LAT385

5.133DIMITRIOU Evangelina 7.2332.1118 CYP320

Uneven bars

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final. Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.
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10TH EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

7.800GADIROVA Jessica 13.6005.81 GBR Q349

7.833KOVACS Zsofia 13.5335.72 HUN Q362

7.533WEVERS Sanne 13.4335.93 NED Q395

7.666ACHAMPONG Ondine 13.3665.74 GBR Q347

7.833GHIGOARTA Amalia 13.1335.35 ROU Q414

7.733D'AMATO Alice 13.0335.36 ITA Q378

7.633ENGHELS Fien 12.8335.27 BEL Q311

7.233ESPOSITO Manila 12.8335.68 ITA Q379

7.500BARBOSU Ana 12.8005.39 ROU R1412

7.300OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane 12.8005.510 FRA R2344

7.766VISSER Naomi 12.7665.011 NED R3392

7.166KINSELLA Alice 12.7665.612 GBR350

7.633PEREZ Ana 12.7335.113 ESP333

7.166MAYER Greta 12.5665.414 HUN363

7.300PAULSSON Tonya 12.5005.215 SWE433

6.900D'AMATO Asia 12.5005.616 ITA380

6.866BOYER Marine 12.3665.517 FRA342

7.233DEVILLARD Coline 12.3335.118 FRA341

6.933FENTON Georgia-Mae 12.3335.419 GBR346

6.933VILLA Giorgia 12.3335.419 ITA381

7.800MOKOSOVA Barbora 12.2004.421 SVK426

7.300ARTAMONOVA Sona 12.1004.822 CZE321

7.200PREDA Andreea 12.1004.923 ROU416

7.200TANSKANEN Kaia 12.1004.923 FIN337

7.166TRTNIK Zala 12.0664.925 SLO418

7.333KAYISOGLU Sevgi 12.0334.726 TUR434

7.400MESIRI Athanasia 12.0004.627 GRE360

7.000THORSDOTTIR Eythora 12.0005.028 NED393

7.366KUUSIKKO Maisa 11.9664.629 FIN336
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10TH EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

7.266WESTLUND Nathalie 11.9664.730 SWE432

6.800MILLOUSI Vasiliki 11.9005.131 GRE361

7.400HRIBAR Lucija 11.8004.432 SLO419

7.200FRYSAK Bianca 11.8004.633 AUT301

6.800SLEVIN Emma 11.8005.034 IRL367

6.500MALEWSKI Emma Leonie 11.8005.335 GER354

6.300CASABUENA Laura 11.8005.536 ESP331

6.966SZEKELY Zoja 11.7664.837 HUN364

7.333WESTLUND Emelie 11.7334.438 SWE431

7.266KICKINGER Selina 11.6664.439 AUT304

6.866VOSS Sarah 11.666! 4.840 GER353

6.666TRONRUD Maria 11.5664.941 NOR397

6.833VLKOVA Alice 11.5334.742 CZE323

6.733FONT Laia 11.5334.843 ESP335

6.366CEREGHETTI Caterina 11.4665.144 SUI422

6.366VAELEN Lisa 11.4665.144 BEL309

5.966PETISCO Alba 11.4665.546 ESP332

7.100TANRIYASUKUR Derin 11.4004.447 -0.10TUR437

6.600ZWICKER Christina 11.4004.848 CRO317

6.500MIELLE Silane 11.4004.949 FRA345

6.633TARHAN Bilge 11.3334.750 TUR438

6.866STOIMENOVA Nikol 11.2664.451 BUL312

6.766KUKULJAN FRLETA Nika 11.2664.552 CRO318

5.633LASHCHEVSKA Anna 11.2335.753 -0.10UKR439

6.700MOLLOY Kate 11.2004.554 IRL369

6.300HILTON Halle 11.2004.955 IRL368

6.666RASMUSSEN Camille 11.1664.556 DEN326

6.466ADALSTEINSDOTTIR 11.1664.857 -0.10ISL372

5.933BRASSART Maellyse 11.1335.258 BEL308

GARW1APBB-------------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Report Created WED 12 Apr 2023 20:55 by SmartScoring  5Page 2 /



10TH EUROPEAN MEN'S AND WOMEN'S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

6.400QUAAS Lea Marie 11.1004.759 GER355

6.466VAN POL Vera 11.0664.760 -0.10NED396

6.433ZELCIC Tina 11.0334.661 CRO316

5.933MORDENTI Celeste 11.0335.162 LUX388

6.200ROENBECK Marie 11.0004.863 NOR401

6.166NEURAUTER Mali 10.9664.864 NOR398

6.333SURMANOVA Sara 10.9334.665 SVK427

6.033COSTA Mafalda 10.9334.966 POR407

6.300MOERZ Charlize 10.9004.667 AUT303

6.266TRNKOVA Lucie 10.8664.668 CZE324

5.966RATOBILSKA Valerija 10.8664.969 LAT384

6.633KRUPA Ilona 10.8334.370 -0.10UKR441

6.433URBANSKA Brygida 10.8334.471 POL406

6.100ANANJEVA Anastasija 10.7004.672 LAT382

5.433CZIFRA Bettina Lili 10.6335.373 -0.10HUN366

5.633HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta 10.5334.974 UKR440

5.666TSIORI Magdalini 10.4664.975 -0.10GRE358

6.133BALCOVA Adela 10.4334.376 SVK428

6.766SUTO Agnes 10.3663.677 ISL373

5.600SEITZ Elisabeth 10.3004.778 GER352

5.300MANECA-VOINEA Sabrina 10.3005.179 -0.10ROU415

5.666JUREVICA Katrina 10.2664.680 LAT383

5.733WU Anny 10.2334.581 SUI425

5.533VAETTOE Olivia 10.2334.782 FIN340

5.400DRNCOVA Eliska 10.2004.983 -0.10CZE325

5.366BOHLE Leni 10.1664.884 AUT300

5.366JENSEN Natalie 10.1664.884 DEN329

5.366SKALSKA Kaja 10.1664.884 POL405

5.233HAUTALA Ada 10.1334.987 FIN339
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6.000KRISTINSDOTTIR Margret 10.0004.088 ISL374

5.900GEMZA Anna 10.0004.189 POL402

4.900BICKEL Lena 10.0005.190 SUI421

5.600TURISKI Andy 9.9004.391 ISR376

5.766VERKEST Jutta 9.8664.192 BEL310

5.433HEFFERNAN Jane 9.8334.493 IRL370

5.133KANTER Mari 9.8334.794 NOR399

5.533BERGHOLT Cecilie 9.7334.295 DEN330

5.133TEYMUROVA Nazanin 9.7334.796 -0.10AZE306

5.200EISENEGGER Martina 9.7004.697 -0.10SUI424

4.500RAZ Lihie 9.7005.298 ISR375

5.433VELLA CLARK Tara 9.5334.299 -0.10MLT390

5.200STAAHL Maya 9.5004.3100 SWE429

5.033BORG Ella 9.4334.4101 MLT389

5.300GRYGIEL Magdalena 9.4004.1102 POL403

4.400MARTINS Filipa 9.4005.0103 POR408

5.133MINTCHEVA Paloma 9.3334.3104 -0.10BUL313

4.933MENEZES Maria 9.3334.4105 POR411

5.400DE FREITAS Joana 9.3003.9106 MON391

5.666JACOBSEN Sara 9.2663.6107 DEN328

5.666SABIC Nina 9.2663.6107 SRB420

4.700PARENTE Mariana 9.2004.6109 -0.10POR409

4.966SULEKIC Sara 9.1664.3110 -0.10CRO315

5.433KUNAVER Meta 9.1333.7111 SLO417

4.633GAHRAMANOVA Samira 9.0334.4112 AZE305

4.600GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur 8.9004.4113 -0.10ISL371

5.233PETROVA Marija 8.8333.6114 LAT385

4.166DIMITRIOU Evangelina 8.7664.6115 CYP320

4.000GOBADZE Ani 8.7004.8116 -0.10GEO351
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4.066YILDIZ Bengisu 8.6664.6117 TUR435

3.900PAGONI Areti Paraskevi 8.6004.7118 GRE359

3.800SAVELIEVA Diana 8.1004.3119 UKR442

4.166BIKINAITE Ula 8.0664.0120 -0.10LTU386

3.200CHARALAMPOUS Georgia 7.6004.4121 CYP319

Balance beam

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final. Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.
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8.100GADIROVA Jessica 13.9005.81 GBR Q349

7.700MANECA-VOINEA Sabrina 13.7006.02 ROU Q415

7.866VISSER Naomi 13.6665.83 NED Q392

7.966KINSELLA Alice 13.4665.54 GBR Q350

7.966D'AMATO Alice 13.3665.45 ITA Q378

7.566KOVACS Zsofia 13.2665.76 HUN Q362

7.733BARBOSU Ana 13.2335.57 ROU Q412

7.866ACHAMPONG Ondine 13.1665.38 GBR347

7.900CASABUENA Laura 13.1005.29 ESP Q331

7.733BICKEL Lena 13.0335.310 SUI R1421

7.500ANDREOLI Angela 13.0005.511 ITA R2377

7.800FENTON Georgia-Mae 12.9005.112 GBR346

7.866LAROUI Djenna 12.8665.013 FRA R3343

7.566VAELEN Lisa 12.8665.314 BEL309

7.833O'DRISCOLL Aberdeen 12.8335.015 BEL307

7.833VAN POL Vera 12.7335.016 -0.10NED396

7.833BOYER Marine 12.7334.917 FRA342

7.533PETISCO Alba 12.7335.218 ESP332

7.900MARTINS Filipa 12.7004.819 POR408

7.600TANSKANEN Kaia 12.7005.120 FIN337

7.766TRONRUD Maria 12.6664.921 NOR397

7.733OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane 12.6335.222 -0.30FRA344

7.700THORSDOTTIR Eythora 12.6004.923 NED393

7.566KOENIG Anna Lena 12.5665.024 GER356

7.466MINTCHEVA Paloma 12.5665.125 BUL313

7.266ESPOSITO Manila 12.5665.426 -0.10ITA379

7.833MALEWSKI Emma Leonie 12.5334.727 GER354

7.333MOERZ Charlize 12.5335.228 AUT303

7.633MIELLE Silane 12.4335.129 -0.30FRA345
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7.600GHIGOARTA Amalia 12.4005.130 -0.30ROU414

7.400VLKOVA Alice 12.4005.031 CZE323

7.266KUUSIKKO Maisa 12.3665.232 -0.10FIN336

7.700VERKEST Jutta 12.3004.633 BEL310

7.633SLEVIN Emma 12.2334.634 IRL367

7.633SZEKELY Zoja 12.2334.634 HUN364

8.000WESTLUND Nathalie 12.2004.236 SWE432

7.900GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur 12.2004.337 ISL371

7.400CEREGHETTI Caterina 12.2004.838 SUI422

7.466HAUTALA Ada 12.1664.739 FIN339

7.366PEREZ Ana 12.1664.840 ESP333

7.833MOKOSOVA Barbora 12.1334.541 -0.20SVK426

7.733VEERMAN Sanna 12.1334.442 NED394

7.133CZIFRA Bettina Lili 12.1335.043 HUN366

7.800KRISTINSDOTTIR Margret 12.1004.344 ISL374

7.300QUAAS Lea Marie 12.1004.945 -0.10GER355

7.200RAZ Lihie 12.1005.046 -0.10ISR375

7.200BRASSART Maellyse 12.1004.947 BEL308

7.166LASHCHEVSKA Anna 12.0664.948 UKR439

7.433MESIRI Athanasia 12.0334.649 GRE360

7.333FONT Laia 12.0335.050 -0.30ESP335

7.333BINER Ceren 12.0334.751 TUR436

7.566NEURAUTER Mali 11.9664.452 NOR398

7.466DRNCOVA Eliska 11.9664.553 CZE325

7.366COSTA Mafalda 11.9664.654 POR407

7.366WU Anny 11.9664.654 SUI425

7.533KANTER Mari 11.9334.456 NOR399

7.333RATOBILSKA Valerija 11.9334.657 LAT384

7.033KAYISOGLU Sevgi 11.9335.058 -0.10TUR434
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7.200RASMUSSEN Camille 11.9004.759 DEN326

7.766WESTLUND Emelie 11.8664.160 SWE431

7.566FRYSAK Bianca 11.8664.361 AUT301

7.266HILTON Halle 11.8664.662 IRL368

7.166TANRIYASUKUR Derin 11.8664.963 -0.20TUR437

7.500ANANJEVA Anastasija 11.8004.364 LAT382

7.566MOERZ Alissa 11.7664.265 AUT302

7.066VAETTOE Olivia 11.7665.066 -0.30FIN340

7.066KIOSI Christina 11.7664.767 GRE357

7.333KICKINGER Selina 11.7334.468 AUT304

6.833KRUPA Ilona 11.7334.969 UKR441

7.500STAAHL Maya 11.7004.270 SWE429

7.400PAGONI Areti Paraskevi 11.7004.371 GRE359

7.200HEFFERNAN Jane 11.7004.872 -0.30IRL370

7.366DIMITRIOU Evangelina 11.6664.373 CYP320

7.333SULEKIC Sara 11.6334.374 CRO315

7.233SIEGENTHALER Stefanie 11.6334.475 SUI423

7.133SAVELIEVA Diana 11.6334.576 UKR442

7.100YILDIZ Bengisu 11.6004.677 -0.10TUR435

7.066ADALSTEINSDOTTIR 11.5664.578 ISL372

7.400SURMANOVA Sara 11.5004.179 SVK427

6.800PREDA Andreea 11.5004.780 ROU416

7.033MENEZES Maria 11.4334.581 -0.10POR411

7.700PAULSSON Tonya 11.4004.382 -0.60SWE433

7.300DE FREITAS Joana 11.4004.183 MON391

7.100JENSEN Natalie 11.4004.484 -0.10DEN329

6.900VOSS Sarah 11.4004.885 -0.30GER353

7.033TRNKOVA Lucie 11.3334.386 CZE324

7.100URBANSKA Brygida 11.3004.487 -0.20POL406
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7.166SKALSKA Kaja 11.2664.188 POL405

6.566TRTNIK Zala 11.2665.089 -0.30SLO418

6.933ARTAMONOVA Sona 11.2334.690 -0.30CZE321

7.300SUTO Agnes 11.2003.991 ISL373

7.000PETROVA Marija 11.2004.292 LAT385

7.066GRYGIEL Magdalena 11.1664.193 POL403

6.966BORG Ella 11.1664.394 -0.10MLT389

6.966JACOBSEN Sara 11.1664.295 DEN328

6.566TEYMUROVA Nazanin 11.1664.696 AZE306

6.800ROENBECK Marie 11.1004.597 -0.20NOR401

6.766MORDENTI Celeste 10.9664.398 -0.10LUX388

6.266MAYER Greta 10.9665.099 -0.30HUN363

7.033STOIMENOVA Nikol 10.9333.9100 BUL312

6.933GOBADZE Ani 10.9334.0101 GEO351

6.700JUREVICA Katrina 10.9004.2102 LAT383

7.066TSIORI Magdalini 10.7664.0103 -0.30GRE358

6.666HRIBAR Lucija 10.7664.4104 -0.30SLO419

6.800MOLLOY Kate 10.7003.9105 IRL369

6.266BALCOVA Adela 10.6664.4106 SVK428

6.533ZWICKER Christina 10.6334.4107 -0.30CRO317

6.566PARENTE Mariana 10.5664.3108 -0.30POR409

6.266BERGHOLT Cecilie 10.5664.3109 DEN330

6.333SABIC Nina 10.5334.2110 SRB420

7.100KUNAVER Meta 10.5003.7111 -0.30SLO417

5.833TURISKI Andy 10.4334.6112 ISR376

6.400GAHRAMANOVA Samira 10.4004.0113 AZE305

6.533BIKINAITE Ula 10.1333.6114 LTU386

7.366ERCEGOVIC Antea 9.9663.2115 -0.60CRO314

6.133VELLA CLARK Tara 9.9334.2116 -0.40MLT390
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6.366CHARALAMPOUS Georgia 9.8663.5117 CYP319

6.000GEMZA Anna 9.7004.0118 -0.30POL402

4.866KUKULJAN FRLETA Nika 8.7664.5119 -0.60CRO318

0.000D'AMATO Asia DNSITA380

Floor exercise

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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